fivm i

i gt

. e

"—‘-—“l.'_.‘—_u'u-‘h;—‘-'—L-‘h.-ALM‘.H-_‘_ v et mm e a2 M L e 4o emm mm cmme A o e e - Y o
( b . .
YE OF SOUTH CAROLINA N NOTICE AND CEATYIL. .AYE OF

‘q TY OF _ GREENVILLE } MECHANICS LIEM VoL 20 c;\BUQ

oo Jitee ‘ -
o: Fahey, g Patricia P. Fahey and The Palcetto Bauk.. ,/
SN f? % 3FE Comtrae ¥ -
) . a ""!-— e Ly
Gubkh D5 ';:'.',_-{{,-{l_._LEY NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN, THAT Bro-..m Propertiéf" of 5. C,,
Inc, R.H.C.

Is due the sum of  Forty Thousand Twe Hundred Fifty and 12/100 ($40,250.12) )
Dollars from  John R, Fahey and Patricia P, Fahey

a stafement of a just and true acccunt of said indebledness, with all just credits given, being attached herelo
and r.ade a part hereof, together with interest from the day of 19 .
That sald debt is due the undersigned for 1abor performed or furnished, and/or for materialy;{furnished,
ard actually used in the ereclion, alteration or repair of buildings or structures situated on, or in ¢ ferwise im-
proving, the real estate hereinafter described, by virtue of an agreement with, or by consent of,
John R, Fahey and Patricia P. Fahey '
the caner thereof, or a person or persons zuthorized by, or rightfully acting fogr)<aill c¢wner; or sald
debt 1s due the undersigned because such improvements have been authorized by sald oaloer. That, as shown by
the attached statement, the undersigned lzbored on, or furnished labter and mateptals for, such buildings, strue-
tures, or improvements, within pirety days of the date heresf, to wit, on or after th 30th day of
May . 1936.

and Certificate, and pL;'suant to
igned has and claims a lien tg secu
payment of tha debt 50 due 2nd the costs of enforcing said linf upon the buildings cr structures ha(ein abave
rentioned and upon the following described real estate;

All that piece, parcel or lot of
lying and being on the northern si
Car-iina, being shown and desig
T¥(¢, made by fFreeland and Ass
recorded in the RHMC Office
9-u4, Page 49, referenne

Se s Hoor in Greenvill
t /15 on a Plat of
tes, I%‘?, Suweyors, ed
County, South roli in P
wnich is he eby craved for the Tetes ereof

ef County, Sot.tl‘t:_‘,
Ledsy, swr_:;mo or

The foregoing is true of my own knowledge.

(. e /2/1’,0(:441/’
< ) o

cefbed and sworn to bef i < -
. day},? , 19 858
.',s_,:._ 7 :
Ao
N
o srmgsoum CAROLINA

D COUNTY OF CREFNVILLE
[ |

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

On the 10rh day of June . 1986, I served the within Notice and Cerlificate of
Mechanics Lien upon Patricia P. Fahey

“* the owner, and’or the person in possession, of the real estate described therein, by delivering to her

personally 2nd leaving copy  of the sare 2t Chawnessy Subdivision-Greeaville, S.C.

South Carolina. 1 am not a parly to this procecding.
AM/

R
-‘8 Subscribed and Sworn {0 before me this
)
g

llth day of June . 1936 .
A
3! Oj ‘-‘-.‘ j-!—-l\)-kk/ “.S) ALY [ lG"
£ - 1 :
Notary Public for South Carohna\ My cocalssion exffives: 5-9-88 (cb"“ UED CH KEXT PAGE)
~
4 ¥

. s

e roh

P

e,




