i

1 a4 B Y b o RS A A b

PR

A aap e

[ IR R

- p——— L

[EUN

PEm——— R T b o B

PSRN

Y

R N Ll &

e

BROWN PROPERTIES OF S.C.INC.

P.O. Box 368, Taylcrs, S.C. 29687 \

(803) 292-2590 (803) 244-8075

BOCK 20 FALE 744

JOHN R. AND PATRICIA P. FAHEY 5-22-86
LOT I5 - CHAUNESSY

FINAL CLOSING - BILLING

CRYIGINAL CONTRACT: $175,766.00
CHANGE ORDER 1 $ 3,5428.00
CHANGE ORDER 2 $ 7,592.00 .
CHANGE ORDER 3 $ 21,062.80
CHAKGE ORDER 4 5 6,181.43
CBANGE ORDER 5 § 2,645.00
CHANGE ORDER 6 $ 3,574.87
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION PRICE: $220,250.12 .
PAYMENTS RECELVED:
3-10-86 $ 60,000.00
3-24~86 $ 50,000.00
4-18-86 $ 35,000.00
5-8-86 $ 35,000.00
$180,000.00
BALANCE DUE: . $ 40,250.12

k_ Custom Home Bullder - Deslgner - Realtor - Commercial General Contractor __/

e gy AR
. .

o

-




